
TERM DATES 
2025- 2026

Autumn Term 

INSET Day/Staff Training – nursery closed; Mon 1st & Tues 2nd September 2025 

Classes start Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
Classes close Friday 24th October 2025 

Half Term 27th October – 31st October 2024 

Classes start  Monday 3rd November 2025 
Classes close Friday 19th December 2025 

Spring Term 

INSET Day/Staff Training – nursery closed; Monday 5th January 2026 

Classes start Tuesday 6th January 2026 
Classes close Friday 13th February 2025 

Half Term 16th – 20th February 2026 
Classes start Monday 23rd February 2026 
Classes close Friday 27th March 2026 

Summer Term 

INSET Day/Staff Training – nursery closed; Monday 13th April 2026 

Classes start Tuesday 14th April 2026 

May Day  Monday 4th May 2026 

Classes close Friday 22nd May 2026

Half Term 25th May – 29th May 2026 
Classes start  Monday 1st June 2026 

Classes close Friday 17th July 2026 

Caverstede Nursery School; Caverstede Road; Walton; PE4 6EX; Tel; 01733 571742 

email; earlyyears@caverstede.peterborough.sch.uk - Website; www.caverstede.peterborough.sch.uk 
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